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BUREAU VOOR ARCHITECTUUR EN
STEDENBOUW BV NIEUWEVAART

118A/102, 9000 GENT (BE) +32 (0)9233 38 32
INFO@GAFPA.NET WWW.GAFPA.NET

1m
GAFPA

SCHAALLAT 1/100

1161

750 750

750

1071
Alijt Bakehof 1-21,23,25,27,29,31,35,37,39,41,43,45 9030 Mariakerke

Gent, 29° Afd. Sectie A, nr. 897/E, 898/D, 900/L, 916/S, T, 1012/A, B, C

Durabrik bouwbedrijven NV

OPDRACHTGEVER
BOUWPLAATS
KADASTER

| SCHAAL 1:100 | DATUM 25.09.25

‘ G2219 MEIRESTRAAT MARIAKERKE

PLAN -1 VT - LOT 24-28

BA
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